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Logistic Regression

Total number of cases : 890 (Unweighted)
Number of selected cases : 890

Number of unselected cases : 0

1*
Dependent Variable Encoding

Original Value Internal Value
1 0
2 1
Value Freq Parameter Codingz*
(1) 2 3)
MOODSICK 1 30 1 0 0
2 143 0 1 0
3 441 0 0 1
4 276 0 0 0
ROADCLIMATE 1 68 1 0 0
2 122 0 1 0
3 650 0 0 1
4 50 0 0 0
CASE 1 33 1 0
2 778 0 1
3 79 0 0
HURRY 1 580 0 0
2 241 1 0
3 69 0 1
SEX 1 438 1
2 452 0

1* uag 2* 919N 26 1Az 27 MR



LIGHT
OBJECTIVE
HELMET
OWNER
CAREER

-2 Log Likelihood
Goodness of Fit

Cox & Snell - R’

Nagelkerke — R’

Model

Block

Step

Classification Table Table for M3tia/ litnagiAMaa5 193308 nTOUEUR

The Cut Value is 0.50

Value

2
801.205
847.354
385

513

Freq Parameter Coding

73
817
213
677
439

451
833

57
531

359

Chi-Square

432.597

432.597

-5.662

1
0

df

13

13

Significance

.0000

.0000

.0173

Predicted Percent Correct
1 2
Observed
1 1 353 92 79.33 %
2 2 108 337 75.73 %
4%
Overall 77.53 %

3% Ay 4* gi1eB11enN 27




Variable BS* S.E. Wald | df Sig 6™ R 7* Exp (B)
g+

MOODSICK 48.7431 3 .0000 .1861
MOODSICK (1) -2.0915 .5963 2.3038 | 1 .0005 -.0914 1235
MOODSICK (2) -1.9789 3320 | 35.5282 | 1 .0000 -.1648 .1382

MOODSICK (3) 0.0080 .1983 0.0016 | 1 9677 .0000 1.0081
ROADCLIMATE 20.1504 | 3 .0002 1071
ROADCLIMATE (1) -2.1560 5338 | 16.3140 | 1 .0001 -.1077 1158
ROADCLIMATE (2) -1.6567 4671 | 12.5769 | 1 .0004 -.0926 .1908
ROADCLIMATE (3) -1.1248 4043 7.7388 | 1 .0054 -.0682 3247
OBJECTIVE (1) -0.7079 2086 | 11.5137 | 1 .0007 -.0878 4927
HURRY 58.2354 | 2 .0000 0.2097

HURRY (1) -1.1471 2170 | 27.9502 | 1 .0000 -.1450 3176

HURRY (2) -2.8973 4536 | 40.8035 | 1 .0000 -.1773 .0552
CASE 12.2869 | 2 .0021 0.0820

CASE (1) -2.9320 8432 | 12.0916 | 1 .0005 -.0904 .0533

CASE (2) -0.2271 3041 0.5578 | 1 4551 .0000 7968
AGE 0.1410 0122 | 132841 | 1 .0000 3256 1.1514
SEX (1) -0.5345 .1786 89519 | 1 .0028 -.0751 .5860
Constant -0.0952 .5202 0.0335 | 1 .8548
5+ 19y 6% gA1051U1eNIN 27 7+ oz 8% gA1e511eMN 28
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